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TOTAL

HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Inicial 04071089 PIZARRO RIOS NANCY YOVANA 31.5 38 66 135.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Inicial 06887310 DELGADO SILVA ROSAURA ANDREA 30 44 75 149
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Inicial 22403612 CHAMORRO VISCAYA DORIS MIRYAM 28.5 48 93 169.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Inicial 22434488 GONZALEZ PAREDES HAYDEE ADRIANA 40.5 46 93 179.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Inicial 22489391 TREJO LUGO TANIA ROSSY 37.5 52 69 158.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Inicial 22499451 VILLANUEVA CAMPOS ELIZABETH 34.5 42 75 151.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Inicial 22507123 GONZALES VERAMENDI HAYDEE ANGELICA 37.5 58 69 164.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Inicial 22517095 RAMIREZ GOMEZ YSABEL ROSARIO 31.5 36 75 142.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Inicial 22530422 ESPINOZA ROSAS RUTH DEISY 34.5 40 75 149.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Primaria 04222032 BASILIO ROBLES MARIA 39 50 63 152
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Primaria 07486992 ROMANI SANTILLAN ROLAND MOISES 40.5 40 72 152.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Primaria 09065267 SUAZO MOYA FREDDY RAFAEL 42 52 63 157
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Primaria 09714656 HUAIHUAPOMA RAFAELO LINA EULALIA 31.5 48 63 142.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Primaria 22503535 ROBLES SANCHEZ IRMA AURORA 39 48 69 156
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Primaria 22509407 CUELLO ZELAYA YSABEL GENOVEVA 39 30 78 147
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Primaria 22512220 DURAND MARTINEZ LIBERIO 42 52 84 178
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Primaria 22521312 TACUCHE GOÑE SECI MARIBEL 40.5 50 66 156.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Primaria 33430394 CARHUAJULCA GARCIA HECTOR 39 42 75 156
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Primaria 40112011 MEZA DURAND SOFIA 37.5 48 84 169.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 09727258 VICENCIO ROMERO JULIO CESAR 43.5 46 75 164.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 09594248 GUTIERREZ VILLANUEVA MILAGROS MARIA 34.5 50 63 147.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22405460 PAJUELO QUEDO CESAR ORLANDO 34.5 50 72 156.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22505471 SANTIAGO ALBORNOZ HUGO 42 44 84 170
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 26718644 BAZAN BECERRA JAIME 33 44 63 140
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40399169 VARA ALVARADO YOLINDA 33 44 87 164
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 80588113 LINO AIRA MERY NANCY 36 40 66 142
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00498501 CASTILLO FLORES SAUL GAVINO 31.5 34 75 140.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 22100530 SIMON HUAYTA MERCEDES ROSARIO 40.5 46 93 179.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 04067457 TAMARA SALAZAR HUGO LUIS 34.5 30 72 136.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 04071301 CALLUPE GUZMAN JHONNY LUIS 34.5 46 81 161.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 22400524 LAZARTE AVALOS MANUEL YONE 40.5 46 66 152.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 22427156 MELGAREJO GAMBOA MANUEL 43.5 58 72 173.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 22493405 MENESES CARBAJAL ZOL ANGEL 39 50 84 173
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 22497674 ROJAS VENTURIN BRUS 40.5 46 75 161.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 22506869 ESTRADA PEÑA LUZ MARIANENA 36 50 69 155
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 22516957 CHAUPIS ESPINOZA ROMEL WILFREDO 34.5 46 63 143.5
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 22517096 ALVAREZ MATOS KELVIN AUGUSTO 39 64 69 172
HUÁNUCO DRE HUANUCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 22530171 JAVIER QUIJANO ROMER JUVENAL 37.5 42 66 145.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Inicial 04085377 MATOS CRISTOBAL LYZ SARA 27 48 75 150
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Inicial 20901092 LUNA FLORES SONIA NORBY 28.5 32 63 123.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Inicial 22468216 VALVERDE DAVILA ROSALIA NANCY 28.5 48 75 151.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Primaria 08888248 ESPINOZA SANDOVAL MARIA ISABEL 36 44 81 161
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Primaria 09065267 SUAZO MOYA FREDDY RAFAEL 42 52 63 157
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Primaria 09696545 MALPARTIDA MANDUJANO CARMEN 30 40 63 133
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Primaria 22477558 HUAYNATES TRINIDAD CECILIA PILAR 31.5 30 66 127.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Primaria 22512220 DURAND MARTINEZ LIBERIO 42 52 84 178
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Primaria 22517596 SALCEDO RIMAC GLORIA LUZ 27 36 69 132
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Primaria 22518555 BORJA HUAMAN DAVID JESUS 28.5 62 69 159.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Primaria 22520725 CELIS CABELLO JANET 31.5 30 63 124.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Primaria 22521312 TACUCHE GOÑE SECI MARIBEL 40.5 50 66 156.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Primaria 40112011 MEZA DURAND SOFIA 37.5 48 84 169.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 09727258 VICENCIO ROMERO JULIO CESAR 43.5 46 75 164.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 01844338 ATAHUACHI MUCHO HUGO 33 60 75 168
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 04041673 HINOSTROZA URETA ANA MARIA 33 52 81 166
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 04073400 SOSA AYLAS MARCO ANTONIO 31.5 28 66 125.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22462512 MORENO ALMONACIN MABEL OFELIA 28.5 48 66 142.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22505471 SANTIAGO ALBORNOZ HUGO 42 44 84 170
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22703490 ALBORNOZ FLORES VICTOR RAUL 39 48 78 165
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Secundaria Matemática 04065151 CALLUPE GUZMAN JESUS CIRO 37.5 48 72 157.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Secundaria Matemática 04071301 CALLUPE GUZMAN JHONNY LUIS 34.5 46 81 161.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Secundaria Matemática 22486748 FIGUEREDO ONEEGLIO RAMON GIOVANNI 39 48 66 153
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Secundaria Matemática 22497674 ROJAS VENTURIN BRUS 40.5 46 75 161.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Secundaria Matemática 22506869 ESTRADA PEÑA LUZ MARIANENA 36 50 69 155
HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Secundaria Matemática 22894686 RODRIGUEZ CULQUI RICHARD 39 56 66 161
HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Primaria 19696876 VASQUEZ JACOBO JUSTO WILO 28.5 46 66 140.5
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HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Primaria 22472143 ESPINOZA TEODORO ELADIO 33 38 66 137
HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Primaria 22518333 ROJAS NICOLAS GILMA CESILIA 34.5 56 63 153.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Primaria 33430394 CARHUAJULCA GARCIA HECTOR 39 42 75 156
HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Primaria 40813080 JUSTINIANO NIETO ABDEL 34.5 44 69 147.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22703614 MUÑOZ CARRILLO MELVIN 34.5 50 66 150.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Secundaria Matemática 22530171 JAVIER QUIJANO ROMER JUVENAL 37.5 42 66 145.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Secundaria Matemática 22703476 JUSTINIANO PIO FRANCISCO 37.5 42 72 151.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Secundaria Matemática 40371076 CHACALIAZA PISCONTE JORGE LUIS 37.5 24 66 127.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALIES EBR Inicial 22422407 PEREZ SALAZAR VALENTIN RAUL 34.5 36 72 142.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALIES EBR Primaria 19696876 VASQUEZ JACOBO JUSTO WILO 28.5 46 66 140.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALIES EBR Primaria 22860529 CLAUDIO ESPINOZA FLORENCIO PAULINO 39 62 78 179
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALIES EBR Secundaria Matemática 22894686 RODRIGUEZ CULQUI RICHARD 39 56 66 161
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Inicial 04071089 PIZARRO RIOS NANCY YOVANA 31.5 38 66 135.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Inicial 04085377 MATOS CRISTOBAL LYZ SARA 27 48 75 150
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Inicial 20901092 LUNA FLORES SONIA NORBY 28.5 32 63 123.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Inicial 22403612 CHAMORRO VISCAYA DORIS MIRYAM 28.5 48 93 169.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Inicial 22422407 PEREZ SALAZAR VALENTIN RAUL 34.5 36 72 142.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Inicial 22434488 GONZALEZ PAREDES HAYDEE ADRIANA 40.5 46 93 179.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Inicial 22468216 VALVERDE DAVILA ROSALIA NANCY 28.5 48 75 151.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Inicial 22489391 TREJO LUGO TANIA ROSSY 37.5 52 69 158.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Inicial 22499451 VILLANUEVA CAMPOS ELIZABETH 34.5 42 75 151.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Inicial 22507123 GONZALES VERAMENDI HAYDEE ANGELICA 37.5 58 69 164.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Primaria 04014760 BASILIO CELIS AIDA 30 50 66 146
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Primaria 08888248 ESPINOZA SANDOVAL MARIA ISABEL 36 44 81 161
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Primaria 22408381 VARGAS ESPINOZA LINCOL 34.5 52 69 155.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Primaria 22474625 JULCA CORDOVA ANDREA LUZ 33 34 75 142
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Primaria 22490675 SILVA FERNANDEZ GILDO 33 44 69 146
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Primaria 22507249 SALAZAR BUSTAMANTE JUDITH ALFONSA 27 52 63 142
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Primaria 22518333 ROJAS NICOLAS GILMA CESILIA 34.5 56 63 153.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Primaria 40108441 JORGE NOREÑA LIDA VERONICA 33 54 63 150
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Primaria 40109208 ALVAREZ ATENCIA JAQUELINE YORCA 31.5 46 69 146.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Primaria 80092174 SALAZAR BRAVO LUZMILA ANGELA 31.5 44 63 138.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 04074474 CASTRO DE LA CRUZ KIRK 33 34 69 136
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 09775008 RAMOS ROSALES YULI MARIELA 33 38 66 137
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22414137 SOTO CERVANTES ROLANDO FELIX 31.5 24 69 124.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22420797 RAMIREZ DE LA CRUZ JHONNY GENARO 34.5 42 81 157.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22516014 DEL VALLE PAULETT ALBA ZULEMA 31.5 42 72 145.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22703490 ALBORNOZ FLORES VICTOR RAUL 39 48 78 165
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 20723348 HUAMAN SINCHE JOHN RUDY 34.5 52 78 164.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 22427156 MELGAREJO GAMBOA MANUEL 43.5 58 72 173.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 22476976 LEON TRUJILLO BETTY 33 34 63 130
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 22486748 FIGUEREDO ONEEGLIO RAMON GIOVANNI 39 48 66 153
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 22493405 MENESES CARBAJAL ZOL ANGEL 39 50 84 173
HUÁNUCO UGEL HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 22517096 ALVAREZ MATOS KELVIN AUGUSTO 39 64 69 172
HUÁNUCO UGEL LAURICOCHA EBR Primaria 09696545 MALPARTIDA MANDUJANO CARMEN 30 40 63 133
HUÁNUCO UGEL LAURICOCHA EBR Primaria 22472143 ESPINOZA TEODORO ELADIO 33 38 66 137
HUÁNUCO UGEL LAURICOCHA EBR Primaria 40813080 JUSTINIANO NIETO ABDEL 34.5 44 69 147.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL LAURICOCHA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22414137 SOTO CERVANTES ROLANDO FELIX 31.5 24 69 124.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL LAURICOCHA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22703614 MUÑOZ CARRILLO MELVIN 34.5 50 66 150.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL LAURICOCHA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22719848 HUACHO CORDOVA MACEDONIO MAGNO 36 34 69 139
HUÁNUCO UGEL LAURICOCHA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40399169 VARA ALVARADO YOLINDA 33 44 87 164
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Inicial 06887310 DELGADO SILVA ROSAURA ANDREA 30 44 75 149
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Inicial 22517095 RAMIREZ GOMEZ YSABEL ROSARIO 31.5 36 75 142.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Inicial 80000516 SANTILLAN LLANOS MONICA YENI 34.5 44 78 156.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Primaria 04821606 CACHIQUE VELA GERMAN 33 40 75 148
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Primaria 09714656 HUAIHUAPOMA RAFAELO LINA EULALIA 31.5 48 63 142.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Primaria 19100694 LAZARO CASTAÑEDA FREISER HENRI 34.5 28 63 125.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Primaria 19703107 MURGA VELASQUEZ ROSARIO EDGAR 40.5 52 63 155.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Primaria 22474625 JULCA CORDOVA ANDREA LUZ 33 34 75 142
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Primaria 22517596 SALCEDO RIMAC GLORIA LUZ 27 36 69 132
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Primaria 22520407 TALENAS ROJAS REYLES REGINO 31.5 44 69 144.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Primaria 23015719 VASQUEZ CARDENAS DE NAJAR ESTHER 37.5 52 63 152.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Primaria 40159780 CHUQUIAURI COTRINA LOURDES 31.5 30 63 124.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 01844338 ATAHUACHI MUCHO HUGO 33 60 75 168
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 20054410 CARBAJAL SANTIAGO JAVIER BENITO 39 46 78 163
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HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 21858343 QUISPE DEL RIO MELBIN SIRANO 28.5 22 69 119.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22405460 PAJUELO QUEDO CESAR ORLANDO 34.5 50 72 156.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22420797 RAMIREZ DE LA CRUZ JHONNY GENARO 34.5 42 81 157.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 23086733 CERVANTES PIMENTEL WILDER MIGUEL 34.5 32 81 147.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 22497522 GARCIA NIETO MARCO ANTONIO 36 40 66 142
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 22504815 RUFINO MELENDEZ ROGER MANUEL 40.5 42 63 145.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 22504829 PALOMINO JESUS CARLOS ENRRIQUE 37.5 50 69 156.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 22510337 SOLANO PALOMINO HUGO ERIK 36 54 66 156
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00498501 CASTILLO FLORES SAUL GAVINO 31.5 34 75 140.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Matemática 04067457 TAMARA SALAZAR HUGO LUIS 34.5 30 72 136.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Matemática 20723348 HUAMAN SINCHE JOHN RUDY 34.5 52 78 164.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Matemática 22400524 LAZARTE AVALOS MANUEL YONE 40.5 46 66 152.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Matemática 23692513 HUARIPATA SANCHEZ ANGEL 31.5 40 69 140.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 23081903 CARRERA VICENTE EBER ABDI 33 38 72 143
HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 23086733 CERVANTES PIMENTEL WILDER MIGUEL 34.5 32 81 147.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Primaria 04222032 BASILIO ROBLES MARIA 39 50 63 152
HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Primaria 07486992 ROMANI SANTILLAN ROLAND MOISES 40.5 40 72 152.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Primaria 19703107 MURGA VELASQUEZ ROSARIO EDGAR 40.5 52 63 155.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Primaria 22408381 VARGAS ESPINOZA LINCOL 34.5 52 69 155.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Primaria 22490675 SILVA FERNANDEZ GILDO 33 44 69 146
HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Primaria 22518555 BORJA HUAMAN DAVID JESUS 28.5 62 69 159.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Primaria 22520407 TALENAS ROJAS REYLES REGINO 31.5 44 69 144.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Primaria 22520725 CELIS CABELLO JANET 31.5 30 63 124.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Primaria 22861013 AVILA SABRERA FEDERIC 27 44 78 149
HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 04041673 HINOSTROZA URETA ANA MARIA 33 52 81 166
HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 04073400 SOSA AYLAS MARCO ANTONIO 31.5 28 66 125.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 20054410 CARBAJAL SANTIAGO JAVIER BENITO 39 46 78 163
HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Secundaria Matemática 04065151 CALLUPE GUZMAN JESUS CIRO 37.5 48 72 157.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EBR Inicial 22530422 ESPINOZA ROSAS RUTH DEISY 34.5 40 75 149.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EBR Primaria 04821606 CACHIQUE VELA GERMAN 33 40 75 148
HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EBR Primaria 19100694 LAZARO CASTAÑEDA FREISER HENRI 34.5 28 63 125.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 21858343 QUISPE DEL RIO MELBIN SIRANO 28.5 22 69 119.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 23081903 CARRERA VICENTE EBER ABDI 33 38 72 143
HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Primaria 22477558 HUAYNATES TRINIDAD CECILIA PILAR 31.5 30 66 127.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Primaria 22509407 CUELLO ZELAYA YSABEL GENOVEVA 39 30 78 147
HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Primaria 22860529 CLAUDIO ESPINOZA FLORENCIO PAULINO 39 62 78 179
HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Primaria 22861013 AVILA SABRERA FEDERIC 27 44 78 149
HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Primaria 40108441 JORGE NOREÑA LIDA VERONICA 33 54 63 150
HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Primaria 40109208 ALVAREZ ATENCIA JAQUELINE YORCA 31.5 46 69 146.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 04074474 CASTRO DE LA CRUZ KIRK 33 34 69 136
HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22719848 HUACHO CORDOVA MACEDONIO MAGNO 36 34 69 139
HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 26718644 BAZAN BECERRA JAIME 33 44 63 140
HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Secundaria Matemática 22703476 JUSTINIANO PIO FRANCISCO 37.5 42 72 151.5
HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Secundaria Matemática 40371076 CHACALIAZA PISCONTE JORGE LUIS 37.5 24 66 127.5
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